
1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

AVENT MONIQUE STSR2025000249 WALK IN HEARING

9:00 AM VIOLATE FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BARTLETT JOSEPH DEAN STSR2025000490 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

BEAMON JENNIFER JONES STSR2025000774 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM Expired License

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

MATERIAL AFFIXED TO FRONT WINDSHIELD

LICENSE TO BE CARRIED AND EXHIBITED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

BICKHAM ENIYAH STSR2024003374 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BICKHAM ENIYAH STSR2024003809 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BOWDEN ALEXSTER CURTIS STSR2025000793 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

BROWN RONNIE STSR2025000792 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

BURKHALTER BRANDON STSR2025000549 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

BUTLER COLIN CORVET STSR2025000790 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

VIOLATION OF HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

CLARKE SABRINA D STSR2025000743 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL

GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED)

STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION
 

COBB TALAYIA CANDICE STSR2025000818 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPEDING FREE FLOW OF TRAFFIC
 

CONNOR REGINALD STSR2025000249 WALK IN HEARING WEBB CHARLES L

9:00 AM VIOLATE FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
9.

1.

2.
3.

Page 2

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

CRUMLEY MITCHELL DONRELL

JR

STSR2025000794 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

FORD DESEAN STSR2023000956 CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING

9:00 AM ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

FROST AUSTIN LEE STSR2025000813 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING
 

GODWIN MISTY RENEE STSR2025000264 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
 

GOODING ETHAN ELIJAH STSR2025000676 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM Expired License

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

HARRIS ANGELA MICHELLE STSR2020001923 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

HERRING SHYEM STSR2025000675 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

MATERIAL AFFIXED TO REAR WINDSHIELD, SIDE OR DOOR WINDOWS
 

HOLMES BRADLEY STSR2025000680 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

HOUPE ELIJAH STSR2025000686 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

INGRAM CANEDEUS OZTESZ STSR2025000265 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

JACOBS LAWRENCE STSR2025000787 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Page 3

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

JENKINS ARRIE DAVANTE STSR2025000796 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 

JOHNSON TRACY STSR2025000149 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

JOSEPH MUHAMMAD A STSR2025000537 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

JOVIEN-FLORES EDINSON DE

JESUS

STSR2024002712 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

NO BRAKE LIGHTS OR WORKING TURN SIGNALS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

KHANTHARIXAY KHISANA STSR2025000685 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

KITCHENS BRANDON STSR2025000143 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

LEIJA LOPEZ RODRIGO STSR2025000228 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS CONDUCT

DISRUPTING A PUBLIC SCHOOL
 

MITCHELL ERIC STSR2025000683 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

MORGAN ADRIANA G STSR2025000491 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

MORGAN VERNON JASON STSR2025000681 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

PENA YARILEEN STSR2025000768 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

PESEK SHARON SITES STSR2025000827 ARRAIGNMENT PESEK SHARON SITES -PRO

SE

9:00 AM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 



1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Page 4

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

PITTMAN QUINTAVIOUS

DEMARKUS

STSR2025000815 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP

MATERIAL AFFIXED TO FRONT WINDSHIELD
 

PRITCHETT MARINA ALEICE STSR2024003025 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

ROBERTSON TANYA LEIGH STSR2025000773 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

TUCH TY STSR2025000393 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT
 

WASHINGTON DEMON JOEL STSR2025000677 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

WEB KEDRAVIOUS DARNELL STSR2025000816 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING

FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR
 

WHITE ZACHARIAS P STSR2025000761 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

WILSON RAHEEM PLES STSR2025000789 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

ZUNIGA MELENY STSR2025000788 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

JOSEPH MUHAMMAD A STSR2025000537 INMATE STATUS HEARING

9:01 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

MORGAN ADRIANA G STSR2025000491 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

TUCH TY STSR2025000393 STATUS HEARING

9:01 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT
 



1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 5

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

CARR NOAH ALAN STSR2025000775 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

SPEEDING
 

DANH THUONG STSR2025000166 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

DAVIS DAVID STSR2025000263 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY TAKING
 

DRAIN DONTAVIOUS STSR2025000148 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

HENRY GLENFORD STSR2025000785 ARRAIGNMENT DUVERNAY CANDACE ALYNN

HILL

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

HOPKINS HALEY STSR2025000267 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM FORGERY - 4TH DEGREE
 

JIRON CASTELLANOS EVER

MACOR

STSR2025000172 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

AGGRESSIVE DRIVING

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

LEE STEFAN ANTONIO STSR2025000784 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 

MACK CIERRA J STSR2025000303 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

SPIKES SANEKA STSR2024002793 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Page 6

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

TERRY-JACKSON ANDREW STSR2024003612 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF MULTIPLE SUBSTANCES

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

V.G.C.S.A.

VIOLATION OF DUTY UPON STRIKING FIXTURE

RECKLESS DRIVING

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

BROKEN WINDSHIELD/REAR WINDOW
 

THOMAS JAYLON DUJUAN STSR2025000786 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

WATSON ANTHONY LAMAR JR STSR2024002454 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING

LIGHT REDUCING MATERIAL AFFIXED TO WINDOWS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WILSON ZIARE DERON STSR2024003531 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY

DRIVING ON DIVIDED HIGHWAY/RESTRICTED ACCESS
 

HUDSON AUVIONNA STSR2024002299 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:31 PM AFFRAY (FIGHTING)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 


