## THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

## HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
AVENT MONIQUE	STSR2025000249	WALK IN HEARING	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>VIOLATE FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER</li> <li>FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)</li> </ol>		
BARTLETT JOSEPH DEAN	STSR2025000490	INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
BEAMON JENNIFER JONES	STSR2025000774	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>Expired License</li> <li>DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL</li> <li>MATERIAL AFFIXED TO F</li> <li>LICENSE TO BE CARRIED</li> <li>FAILING TO USE SEAT S</li> </ol>	RONT WINDSHIELD	
BICKHAM ENIYAH	STSR2024003374	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>CRIMINAL TRESPASS</li> <li>FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA</li> </ol>	R' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
BICKHAM ENIYAH	STSR2024003809	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>CRIMINAL TRESPASS</li> <li>FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA</li> </ol>	R' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
BOWDEN ALEXSTER CURTIS	STSR2025000793	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INF 2. FAILING TO USE SEAT S		
BROWN RONNIE	STSR2025000792	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>DRIVING UNDER THE INF</li> <li>FAILURE TO MAINTAIN I</li> </ol>		
BURKHALTER BRANDON	STSR2025000549	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
BUTLER COLIN CORVET	STSR2025000790	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>DRIVING WHILE LICENSE</li> <li>NO PROOF OF INSURANCE</li> <li>VIOLATION OF HEADLIGE</li> </ol>	1	
CLARKE SABRINA D	STSR2025000743	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>V.G.C.S.A.</li> <li>COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED)</li> <li>STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION</li> </ol>		
COBB TALAYIA CANDICE	STSR2025000818	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. IMPEDING FREE FLOW OF TRAFFIC		
CONNOR REGINALD	STSR2025000249	WALK IN HEARING	WEBB CHARLES L
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>VIOLATE FAMILY VIOLEN</li> <li>FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA</li> </ol>	ICE ORDER R' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	Accorney
CRUMLEY MITCHELL DONRELL	STSP2025000794	ARRAIGNMENT	
	515R2025000794	AKKAIGMMENI	
JR			
9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING		
	2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
FORD DESEAN	STSR2023000956	CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING	
9:00 AM	1. ABANDONMENT OF DEPEN	DENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR	
	2. ABANDONMENT OF DEPEN	DENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR	
	3. ABANDONMENT OF DEPEN		
	4. ABANDONMENT OF DEPEN		
	5. FIA FAILURE IO APPE	AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
FROST AUSTIN LEE	STSR2025000813	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
	2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA	LID LICENSE	
	3. SPEEDING		
GODWIN MISTY RENEE	STSR2025000264	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY RECEIVING S	TOLEN PROPERTY	
GOODING ETHAN ELIJAH	STSR2025000676	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1 Empired Ligence		
9.00 AM	<ol> <li>Expired License</li> <li>DRIVING WITHOUT A VA</li> </ol>	LID LICENSE	
HARRIS ANGELA MICHELLE	STSR2020001923	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
	2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE	AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
HERRING SHYEM	STSR2025000675	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
	2. MATERIAL AFFIXED TO	REAR WINDSHIELD, SIDE OR DO	OR WINDOWS
HOLMES BRADLEY	STSR2025000680	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
HOUPE ELIJAH	STSR2025000686	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
	2. FAILING TO USE SEAT	SAFETY BELT (ADULT)	
INGRAM CANEDEUS OZTESZ	STSR2025000265	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT		
5 00 111	2. SIMPLE ASSAULT		
	3. SIMPLE ASSAULT		
	4. SIMPLE ASSAULT		
	5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFIC		
	6. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFIC		
	<ol> <li>OBSTRUCTION OF OFFIC.</li> <li>OBSTRUCTION OF OFFIC.</li> </ol>		
		-	
JACOBS LAWRENCE	STSR2025000787	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. SPEEDING		
	2. RECKLESS DRIVING		

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	244
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
JENKINS ARRIE DAVANTE	STSR2025000796	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
JOHNSON TRACY	STSR2025000149	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOL 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM		
JOSEPH MUHAMMAD A	STSR2025000537	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
JOVIEN-FLORES EDINSON DE	STSR2024002712	BOND FORFEITURE HEARING	
JESUS			
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>DRIVING WITHOUT A VA</li> <li>NO BRAKE LIGHTS OR VA</li> <li>FTA 'FAILURE TO APPL</li> </ol>		
KHANTHARIXAY KHISANA	STSR2025000685	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. HANDS FREE GEORGIA	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED LAW	
KITCHENS BRANDON	STSR2025000143	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>BATTERY-FAMILY VIOL</li> <li>SIMPLE BATTERY FAM</li> <li>CRUELTY TO CHILDREN</li> <li>CRUELTY TO CHILDREN</li> </ol>	MILY VIOLENCE 3RD DEGREE	
LEIJA LOPEZ RODRIGO	STSR2025000228	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>RECKLESS CONDUCT</li> <li>DISRUPTING A PUBLIC</li> </ol>	SCHOOL	
MITCHELL ERIC	STSR2025000683	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
MORGAN ADRIANA G	STSR2025000491	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOL 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM		
MORGAN VERNON JASON	STSR2025000681	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
PENA YARILEEN	STSR2025000768	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED LY	
PESEK SHARON SITES	STSR2025000827	ARRAIGNMENT	PESEK SHARON SITES -PRO
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF</li> <li>FOLLOWING TOO CLOSED</li> </ol>	F DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETUR LY	SE N TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
PITTMAN QUINTAVIOUS	STSR2025000815	ARRAIGNMENT	
DEMARKUS			
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>DRIVING WHILE LICENS</li> <li>IMPROPER TURN/LANE C</li> <li>MATERIAL AFFIXED TO</li> </ol>	HANGE / STOP	
PRITCHETT MARINA ALEICE	STSR2024003025	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>DRIVING WHILE LICENS</li> <li>FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE</li> </ol>	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
ROBERTSON TANYA LEIGH	STSR2025000773	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>FAILURE TO MAINTAIN</li> <li>DRIVING WITHOUT A VA</li> <li>OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC</li> <li>HEADLIGHT REQUIREMEN</li> </ol>	LID LICENSE CONTROL DEVICES	
TUCH TY	STSR2025000393	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAM 2. SIMPLE ASSAULT	ILY VIOLENCE	
WASHINGTON DEMON JOEL	STSR2025000677	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA	LID LICENSE	
WEB KEDRAVIOUS DARNELL	STSR2025000816	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>DRIVING WHILE LICENS</li> <li>SPEEDING</li> <li>EALLING TO USE SAFET</li> </ol>	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
	5. FAILING 10 USE SAFET	I RESIRAINI CHILD/MINOR	
	STSR2025000761		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. NO PROOF OF INSURANC		
WILSON RAHEEM PLES	STSR2025000789	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	<ol> <li>DRIVING WHILE LICENS</li> <li>FAILURE TO MAINTAIN</li> </ol>		
ZUNIGA MELENY	STSR2025000788	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSEL		
JOSEPH MUHAMMAD A	STSR2025000537	INMATE STATUS HEARING	
9:01 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
MORGAN ADRIANA G	STSR2025000491	STATUS HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:01 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLE 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM		
TUCH TY	STSR2025000393	STATUS HEARING	
9:01 AM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAM 2. SIMPLE ASSAULT	ILY VIOLENCE	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	Accorney
CARR NOAH ALAN	STSR2025000775	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	<ol> <li>DRIVING UNDER THE INF</li> <li>DRIVING UNDER THE INF</li> <li>POSSESSION OF OPEN CO</li> <li>SPEEDING</li> </ol>		
DANH THUONG	STSR2025000166	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISDEMEANOR 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 3. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 3RD DEGREE		
DAVIS DAVID	STSR2025000263	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY TAKING		
DRAIN DONTAVIOUS	STSR2025000148	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	<ol> <li>BATTERY</li> <li>SIMPLE BATTERY</li> </ol>		
HENRY GLENFORD	STSR2025000785	ARRAIGNMENT	DUVERNAY CANDACE ALYNN HILL
1:30 PM	<ol> <li>DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED</li> <li>DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE</li> <li>SPEEDING</li> <li>OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE</li> </ol>		
HOPKINS HALEY	STSR2025000267	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. FORGERY - 4TH DEGREE		
JIRON CASTELLANOS EVER	STSR2025000172	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	<ol> <li>DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)</li> <li>AGGRESSIVE DRIVING</li> <li>DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE</li> <li>FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE</li> <li>FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY</li> </ol>		
LEE STEFAN ANTONIO	STSR2025000784	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	<ol> <li>DRIVING WHILE LICENSE</li> <li>SPEEDING</li> </ol>	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
MACK CIERRA J	STSR2025000303	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
SPIKES SANEKA	STSR2024002793	INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	<ol> <li>THEFT BY DECEPTION</li> <li>THEFT BY TAKING</li> <li>THEFT BY TAKING</li> <li>THEFT BY TAKING</li> <li>FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA</li> </ol>	AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
TERRY-JACKSON ANDREW	STSR2024003612	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. HIT AND RUN; DUTY C	OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETUR	N TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
	2. DRIVING UNDER THE I	NFLUENCE OF MULTIPLE SUBSTAN	CES
	3. DRIVING UNDER THE I	INFLUENCE OF DRUGS	
	4. DRIVING UNDER THE I	NFLUENCE OF DRUGS	
	5. DRIVING UNDER THE I	NFLUENCE OF DRUGS	
	6. DRIVING UNDER THE I	NFLUENCE OF DRUGS	
	7. DRIVING UNDER THE I	NFLUENCE OF DRUGS	
	8. V.G.C.S.A.		
	9. VIOLATION OF DUTY U	JPON STRIKING FIXTURE	
	10. RECKLESS DRIVING		
	11. FOLLOWING TOO CLOS	SELY	
	12. FAILURE TO MAINTAI	IN LANE	
	13. FAILURE TO MAINTAI	IN LANE	
	14. FAILURE TO MAINTAI	IN LANE	
	15. FAILURE TO MAINTAI	IN LANE	
	16. FAILING TO USE SEA	AT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)	
	17. BROKEN WINDSHIELD/	REAR WINDOW	
THOMAS JAYLON DUJUAN	STSR2025000786	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICEN	ISE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
	2. OPERATION OF UNREGI	STERED VEHICLE	
WATSON ANTHONY LAMAR JR	STSR2024002454	INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICEN	ISE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
	2. SPEEDING		
	3. LIGHT REDUCING MATE	RIAL AFFIXED TO WINDOWS	
	4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APP	PEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
WILSON ZIARE DERON	STSR2024003531	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING ON WRONG SI	DE OF ROADWAY	
	2. DRIVING ON DIVIDED	HIGHWAY/RESTRICTED ACCESS	
HUDSON AUVIONNA	STSR2024002299	STATUS HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:31 PM	<ol> <li>AFFRAY (FIGHTING)</li> </ol>		
	; = ==:=;		